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SCHEDULE OF FEES - ACCOUNTS (ALL CHARGES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT)

ADULT TEEN CHILDREN

Al Hilal LITE
Saving Account

Account Type

Saving Account | Saving Account

Current Account Saving Account

Balance Calculation Method Average Balance  Average Balance  Average Balance  Average Balance S\C/‘T;iii
Account Opening Amount NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
. . ; AED 5,000 AED 3,000
Average Relationship Balance . ) o] ) -
. . Or equivalent in other currencies (starting from 3"
Requirement Per Month (To avoid . ” NIL NIL
o (Starting from 3 month for allnew to  month of account
fall below fee) .
bank customers) opening)
AED 5,000
) . USD 1500
ﬁgg:”t required to be eligible for N/A GBP 1000 AED 5,000 AED 1,000 AED 500
EURO 1,250
CAD 2,000
AED 52.5
Waived if CLTJfCt}c;r;z: has Salary AED 26.25
3 %% . .
Monthly Fall Below Fee: R D R CrrE] o FrErEs waived if Salary NIL NIL
; Transfer
product and min Salary Transfer
AED 5,000
. . AED, USD, GBP,
Available Currencies EURO & CAD AED & USD AED AED AED
FEES & CHARGES
Debit Card Charges
Initial Debit Card (Virtual & Physical) Free Free Free Free Free
Replacement of Physical Debit Card AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25
Additional Debit Card(s) Issuance
erCardl(Physical) AED 26.25 AED 26.25 N/A N/A N/A
Replacement of Debit Card PIN Free Free Free Free Free
Copy of Sales Slip AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25
Foreign Currency Transactions
and for transactions done in 200% 200% 2.00% 200% 200%

AED outside the UAE (Exchange
Markup)?*

ATM withdrawal Charges - Al Hilal and ADCB ATMs

Al Hilal Bank ATM in UAE Free Free Free Free Free

ADCB Bank ATM in UAE Free Free Free Free Free

Central Bank UAE Switch & ATM Charges - Other Banks

In UAE AED 2.10 AED 2.10 AED 2.10 AED 2.10 AED 2.10
In GCC AED 6.30 AED 6.30 AED 6.30 AED 6.30 AED 6.30
Outside GCC AED 15.75 AED15.75 AED 15.75 AED15.75 AED 15.75
Balance Enquiry in UAE AED 1.05 AED 1.05 AED 1.05 AED 1.05 AED 1.05
Balance Enquiry outside UAE AED 3.15 AED 3.15 AED 3.15 AED 3.15 AED 3.15
Rejected Transaction Free Free Free Free Free

ATM Transaction - Dispute
Transaction Verification

(if in bank's favour/Free if in
customer's favour)

AED 31.50 AED 31.50 AED 31.50 AED 31.50 AED 31.50
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Cheque Charges

First chequebook
free.
Additional
chequebooks will
incur a charge of
AED 26.25

Cheque Book Issuance Fee® N/A N/A N/A N/A



Stop payment - per cheque AED 105 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Withdrawal of PDC before

Collection Date - per item AED 52.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A
?Ff:;iﬁlﬁizgig%wjg)tem AED 215.25 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Outward Cheque Return Free Free Free Free Free
Inward Cheque Return AED 241.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A
PDC collection AED15.75 AED15.75 AED 15.75 AED15.75 AED15.75
Cheque photocopy AED 21.00 AED 21.00 AED 21.00 AED 21.00 AED 21.00
FCY cheque collection AED 692.00 AED 692.00 AED 692.00 AED 692.00 AED 692.00
r:sunoar?cegs Cheque /DD /PO AED 78.75 AED 78.75 AED 78.75 AED 78.75 AED 78.75
Managers Cheque /DD / PO AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50

cancellation

Statement of Account

E-Statement Monthly Free Monthly Free Monthly Free Monthly Free Monthly Free

Digital Adhoc Statement on the App FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE

Physical Statement - Adhoc per

AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25
month

Standing Instructions

Standing Instruction Set Up

) AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50
(One time)
Sweep Set Up (One time) AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50
Standing Instruction Amendments/ AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50
Cancellation
Sweep- Amendments/Cancellation AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50
Standing Instruction Transaction
(Account to Account - Within Al Hilal Free Free Free Free Free

Bank)

Standing Instruction (per
transaction) Local Currency within AED 1.05 AED 1.05 AED 1.05 AED 1.05 AED 1.05
UAE (Through SWIFT)

Standing Instruction (per
transaction) Foreign Currency

ool ST i AR S50 AED 36.75 AED 36.75 AED 36.75 AED 36.75 AED 36.75
and Other Countries)

grsc;’::'c'e”t Funds for Standing AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25 AED 26.25
Insufficient Fund for Sweep Free Free Free Free Free

Bank Letters/Certificate Requests

Account Balance Confirmation
Letter AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50

Liability Letter AED 63.00 AED 63.00 AED 63.00 AED 63.00 AED 63.00
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No Liability Certificate - At the time

Free Free Free Free Eree
of account closure
No Liability Certificate Adhoc
request AED 63.00 AED 63.00 AED 63.00 AED 63.00 AED 63.00
Release Letter AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50
Physical IBAN Letter 26.25 26.25 26.25 26.25 26.25
Digital IBAN Letter from App FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE

Remittances - Inwards

Remittance from UAE Banks

Credited to Customer Account HES iz HES AGS iz

Remittance from Banks outside UAE

Credited to Customer Account Free Free Free Free Free

Remittances — Outwards

Transfer of funds within Al Hilal Bank Free Free Free Free Free
Remittance/Transfer - Local AED 0.50 (Transfers through IPI7)
Currency (Within UAE) AED 1.05 (Transfers through UAEFTS®)

Remittance/Transfer — Foreign
Currency (Within UAE, GCC and AED 12.60 AED 12.60 AED 12.60 AED 12.60 AED 12.60
Other countries)®

Remittance/Transfer in Foreign

Currency - Cancellation/ AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50
Amendments

Remlttonce/Tronsfer returned Due Free Free Free Free Free

to Discrepancy

SWIFT copy charges AED15.75 AED15.75 AED15.75 AED15.75 AED15.75
(Electronic only)

RElEing) QUIETES e EEinelli @) AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50

Customer for Remittance/Transfers

Others

Account Closure Fee Free Free Free Free Free

Account closure charges

e AED 105.00 AED 105.00 AED 105.00 AED 105.00 AED 105.00
(within 6 months)
Dormant Account Charges Free Free Free Free Free
Courier Charges - Local AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50

0.525% of the FCY deposit /

withdrawal amount min. AED 26.25 S S e

FCY deposit / withdrawal fees

Teller Cash/Cheque deposit/

withdrawal (Below AED 50,000) AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50 AED 52.50

10
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SCHEDULE OF FEES - UAE DIRECT DEBIT SYSTEM

UAE Direct Debit System Inclusive of VAT

DDA Registration Fee- AHB as a Sponsoring Bank AED 157.50
DDA Amendment Fee- AHB as a Sponsoring Bank AED 105.00
DDA Returned Fee- AHB as a Paying Bank AED 26.25

1. The relationship balance can be maintained across Wakala, Term Deposit, Current or Savings accounts. Total balance will be
considered.

2. Prevailing exchange rate of the Bank at the beginning of the month will be considered to compute average balance requirement for
non-AED accounts.

3. Applicable only if total customer balance falls below the average balance requirement and non-salary transfer.

4. Added to any Non-AED transactions foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
conversion and to the transaction amount for AED transactions performed outside UAE.

5. For the first 6 months of the banking relationship, only a 10 leaves chequebook will be provided. Post 6 months, the account holder is
eligible for a 25 leaves chequebook. Chequebook eligibility is subject to policy and regulation.

6. Additional correspondent bank and intermediary charges may apply to beneficiary.

IPI (Instant Payment Interface) - Transactions less than AED 50,000.

8. UAEFTS (United Arab Emirates Fund Transfer System) - Transaction more than AED 50,000.

N

Please note:

Local Remittance with charge code Myself, will incur additional charge of AED 1.05 and foreign currency remittance will incur additional
correspondent charge of AED 105.

Charges mentioned here in AED may be collected in equivalent foreign currency where applicable, and the prevailing exchange rate of
the Bank as on the date of deduction of fees will be applicable.

**Charges effective 1*t May 2025
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ALHILAL BANK Q Jl&ll  dp.no

ETIHAD GUEST CREDIT CARDS




Particulars

Joining Fee

Annual Fee (Primary Card) - 2nd
year onwards

Supplementary Card
(up to 3 cards)

Additional Supplementary Card
(4 onwards)

Murabaha Profit Rate - Retail

‘ Etihad Infinite

AED 2,100
AED 2,100
Free

AED 105

transactions! (fixed rate) - existing 3.25% per month on retail balances

customer
Murabaha Profit Rate - Retail
transactions' (fixed rate) - new

customer

Murabaha Profit Rate - Cash

3.69% per month on retail balances
(effective O1 January 2024)

transactions' (fixed rate) - existing 3.25% per month on cash balances

customer

Murabaha Profit Rate - Cash
transactions' (fixed rate) - new
customer

Cash Withdrawal Fee

Foreign Currency Transactions
and for transactions done in AED
outside the UAE

(Exchange Markup)?

Duplicate Statement
(before last statement)

Copy of Sales Voucher

Hotel (T&E) Sales Copy

Commitment To Donate
Amount3”

Card Replacement/Reissuance

3.69% per month on cash balances
(effective O1 January 2024)

3.15%

3.14%

AED 47.25

AED 68.25

AED 68.25

AED 100

Nil

SCHEDULE OF FEES - ETIHAD GUEST CREDIT CARDS

‘ Etihad Signature

AED 1,050
AED 1,050
Free
AED 105
3.25% per month on retail balances

3.69% per month on retail balances
(effective O1 January 2024)

3.25% per month on cash balances

3.69% per month on cash balances
(effective O1 January 2024)

3.15%
3.14%

AED 47.25

AED 68.25

AED 68.25
AED 100

Nil

‘ Etihad Platinum

AED 525
AED 525
Free

AED 105

3.25% per month on
retail balances

3.69% per month on
retail balances (effective
01 January 2024)

3.25% per month on cash
balances

3.69% per month on cash
balances
(effective O1 January 2024)

3.15%
3.14%

AED 47.25

AED 68.25

AED 68.25
AED 100

Nil
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Payment Terms

(o)
5% of statement balance or AED 100 5% of statement balance or AED S0 @I SEEEES 2 e

ML) ASfaneitl s (2 (whichever is higher) 100 (whichever is higher) I /AED 109 ety bs
higher)

No. of days from statement date

to payment due date 25 days 25 days 25 days

Maximum Profit Free period (for

retail transactions only)* up to 55 days up to 55 days up to 55 days

Cash Withdrawal Limit 60% 60% 60%

Over Limit Charges Nil Nil Nil

1. Murabaha Profit will be applicable from the date of transaction till the amount is paid in full.

2. Added to any Non-AED transactions foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
conversion and to the transaction amount for AED transactions performed outside UAE.

3.Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

Please note:

*No Murabaha profit on retail transactions will be levied if 100% of the statement balance is paid in full on or before the payment due date
at the bank’s sole discretion.

**No Commitment To Donate Amount will be charged if the minimum amount due is paid on or before the payment due date.

All Charges are inclusive of VAT
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ALHILAL BANK Q Jl&ll  dp.no

AL HILAL CASHBACK

CREDIT CARD




SCHEDULE OF FEES - AL HILAL CASHBACK CREDIT CARD

Particulars
Annual Fee

Supplementary Card Fee (up to 3 cards)

Additional Supplementary Card (4th onwards)

Murabaha Profit Rate - Retail transactions!
(fixed rate) - existing customer

Murabaha Profit Rate - Retail transactions!
(fixed rate) - new customer

Murabaha Profit Rate - Cash transactions!
(fixed rate) - existing customer

Murabaha Profit Rate - Cash transactions'
(fixed rate) - new customer

Cash Withdrawal Fee

Foreign Currency Transactions and for
transactions done in AED outside the UAE
(Exchange Markup)?

Duplicate Statement (before last statement)

Change preferred cashback option for the 3
time (or more) in a year

Copy of Sales Voucher (Normal)
Hotel (T & E) Sales Copy
Commitment To Donate Amount *”
Card Replacement/Reissuance
Liability letter/ certificate

Payment Terms

Fees

Free
Free

AED 105

3.25% per month on retail balances

3.69% per month on retail balances (effective O1 January 2024)

3.25% per month on cash balances

3.69% per month on cash balances (effective 01 January 2024)

3.15%

3.14%

AED 47.25
AED 25

AED 68.25
AED 68.25
AED 100
Nil

AED 63

Minimum Amount Due

No. of days from statement date to payment
due date

Maximum Profit Free period
(for retail transactions only)*

Cash Withdrawal Limit

5% of statement balance or AED 100 (whichever is higher)

25 days

up to 55 days

60%

1. Murabaha Profit will be applicable from the date of transaction till the amount is paid in full.

2. Added to any Non-AED transactions foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
conversion and to the transaction amount for AED transactions performed outside UAE.

3. Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

Please note:

*No Murabaha profit on retail transactions will be levied if 100% of statement balance is paid in full on or before the payment due date at
the bank’s sole discretion.

**No Commitment To Donate Amount will be charged if the minimum amount due is paid on or before the payment due date.
All Charges are inclusive of VAT
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WORLD ELITE MASTERCARD




SCHEDULE OF FEES - WORLD ELITE MASTERCARD

Particulars Fees
Annual Fee — 1t Year AED 2,625*
Annual Fee — 2" Year Onwards AED 2,625**
Supplementary Card (up to 3) Free
Additional Supplementary Card (4" onwards) AED 105
Murabaha Profit Rate' 2.99%
Foreign Currency Transactions and for transactions done in AED outside the UAE 3.14%

(Exchange Markup)?

Cash Withdrawal 3.15%
Over Limit Nil
Commitment To Donate Amount 3™ AED 100
Card Replacement/Re-Issuance AED 78.75
Copy of Sales Voucher AED 42
Hotel (T&E) Sales Copy AED 105
Liability letter/ certificate AED 63
Minimum Amount Due 5% of statement balance or AED 100 (whichever is higher)
l(;lsécg‘ooéce;ys from statement date to payment 25 days

{for rexa tramsactions o) R E e

Cash Withdrawal Limit 60%

1. Murabaha Profit will be applicable from the date of transaction till the amount is paid in full.

2. Added to any Non-AED transactions foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
conversion and to the transaction amount for AED transactions performed outside UAE.

3. Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

Please note:

* Product with no first year annual fee is available without Bonus Joud Reward Points & VIP Terminal access
** Waived Subject to minimum spend of AED 150,000 in the previous year.

***No Murabaha profit on retail transactions will be levied if 100% of statement balance is paid in full on or before the payment due date
at the bank’s sole discretion.

****No Commitment To Donate Amount will be charged if the minimum amount due is paid on or before the payment due date.

All Charges are inclusive of VAT
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EMIRATI WORLD

MASTERCARD




SCHEDULE OF FEES - EMIRATI WORLD MASTERCARD

Particulars Fees

Annual Fee — T¥* Year Free
Annual Fee — 2" Year Onwards AED 787.50*
Supplementary Card (up to 3) Free
Additional Supplementary Card (4™ onwards) AED 105
Murabaha Profit Rate' 2.99%
Foreign Currency Transactions and for transactions done in AED outside the UAE o
(Exchange Markup)? 3.14%
Cash Withdrawal 3.15%
Over Limit Nil
Committment to Donate Amount ** 100 AED
Card Replacement/Re-Issuance Nil
Copy of Sales Voucher AED 42
Hotel (T&E) Sales Copy AED 105
Liability letter/ certificate AED 63

Payment Terms

Minimum Amount Due 5% of statement balance or AED 100 (whichever is higher)

No. of days from statement date

to payment due date 25 days

Maximum Profit Free period

(for retail transactions only)** SIS R

Cash Withdrawal Limit 60%

1. Murabaha Profit will be applicable from the date of transaction till the amount is paid in full.

2. Added to any Non-AED transactions foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
conversion and to the transaction amount for AED transactions performed outside UAE.

3. Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

Please note:

*Waived subject to achievement of minimum spend of AED 60,000.

**No Murabaha profit on retail transactions will be levied if 100% of statement balance is paid in full on or before the payment due date at
the bank’s sole discretion.

***No Commitment To Donate Amount will be charged if the minimum amount due is paid on or before the payment due date.
All Charges are inclusive of VAT
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PLATINUM SMART
COVERED CARD




SCHEDULE OF FEES - PLATINUM SMART COVERED CARD (FREE FOR LIFE)

Particulars Fees
Annual fee (Primary Card) Free for life
Profit Rate (Murabaha) 3.25%
Supplementary Card - (up to 3) Free
Additional supplementary card AED 105
Foreign Currency Transactions and AED transactions done outside the UAE 2.89%

(Exchange Markup)*

Cash Advance 3.15%
Over limit none
Commitment To Donate Amount™* AED 100
Card Replacement/Re-issuance AED 78.75
Lost / Stolen Card Fee AED 210
Copy of Sales Voucher normail AED 42
Hotel (T&E) Sales Copy AED 105
Liability letter AED 63
Minimum Amount Due 5% of statement balance or AED 100 (whichever is higher)
gg.e(zjfocigys from statement date to payment 25 days

Maximum Profit Free period

(for retail transactions only)*** USSR

Cash Withdrawal Limit 60%

*Added to any Non-AED transactions» foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
conversion and to the transaction amount for AED transactions performed outside UAE.

**No Commitment To Donate Amount will be charged if the minimum amount due is paid on or before the payment due date.

1. Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of
the bank’s Internal Shariah Supervision Committee
***No Murabaha profit on retail transactions will be levied if 100% of statement balance is paid in full on or before the payment due date
at the bank’s sole discretion..

All Charges are inclusive of VAT
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ALHILAL BANK Q Jl&ll  dp.no

MASTERCARD PLATINUM
CREDIT CARD




SCHEDULE OF FEES - PLATINUM CARD (FREE FOR LIFE)

Particulars Fees

Annual fee (Primary Card) Free for Life

Murabaha Profit Rate - Retail Transactionsl (Fixed Rate)

(for the Card issued on or prior to Dec 31, 2023) 3.25% per Month on Retail Balance

Murabaha Profit Rate - Retail Transactions' (Fixed Rate)

o .
(for the Card issued from Jan 1, 2024) 3.69% per Month on Retail Balances

Murabaha Profit Rate - Cash Transactions' (Fixed Rate)
(for the Card issued on or prior to Dec 31, 2023)

3.25% per Month on Cash Balances

Murabaha Profit Rate - Cash Transactions' (Fixed Rate)
(for the Card issued from Jan 1, 2024)

3.69% per Month on Cash Balances
Supplementary Card - (up to 3 free) Free
Additional supplementary card (4" Onwards) AED 105

Foreign Currency Transactions and for transactions done in AED outside UAE

(Exchange Markup)? 3.14%
Cash Withdrawal Fee 3.15%
Commitment To Donate Amount 3 AED 100
Card Replacement/Re-issuance AED 26.25
Duplicate Statement - before last statement AED 47.25
Copy of Sales Voucher normal AED 68.25
Hotel (T&E) Sales Copy AED 68.25
Liability letter/ certificate AED 63

Payment Terms

Minimum Amount Due 5% of Outstanding or AED 100 whichever is higher
No. of days from Statement Date to Payment Due Date 25 Days

Maximum Profit Free Period (for Retail transactions only)* 55 days

Cash Withdrawal Limit 60%

1. Murabaha Profit will be applicable from the date of the transaction till the amount is paid in full.

2. Added to any Non-AED transactions> foreign exchange market spot rate that is selected and applied by Mastercard/Visa on the date of
the conversion and to transactions forAED transactions performed outside UAE.

3. Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the Banks Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

* No Murabaha Profit on retail transactions will be levied if 100% of statement outstanding is paid in full or before the payment due date at
the bank’s sole discretion.
**No Commitment To Donate amount will be charged if the minimum amount due is paid on or before the payment due date.

All Charges are inclusive of VAT
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PERSONAL FINANCE




SCHEDULE OF FEES - PERSONAL FINANCE

Particulars

Fees (Inclusive of VAT)

Study & Documentation Fee

Issuance of letter of Guarantee

Life Takaful fee (per month)

Application Cancellation Fee (before signing Agreement)

Installment Postponement Administrative Fees

Liability Letter

Early Settlement Full (hon- waived profit)

Partial Settlement (non- waived profit)

Commitment To Donate Amount*

No Liability Certificate

Replacement of existing Post Dated cheques or Standing Instructions with UAE
Direct Debit Authority-DOA

*Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

0.0146475% of the Outstanding Finance Amount

1.05% of finance amount
(min AED 525 & max AED 2,625)

Free

Free

Free

AED 63

1% of the outstanding finance amount
(max AED 10,000)

1% of Partial Settlement Amount
(max AED 10,000)

AED 200

Free

Free
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SCHEDULE OF FEES - AUTO FINANCE

Particulars

Fees (Inclusive of VA

Study & Documentation Fee

NOC to traffic police: (Change of Vehicle Registration No. / Emirates of Reg. /
Vehicle Insurance / Reg. to spouse's name / Temporary Release against Term
Deposit)

Application Cancellation Fee (before signing Agreement)

Installment Postponement Administrative Fees

Liability Letter

Replacement of existing Post Dated Cheques with new Post Dated Cheques

Change of Due Date - on Standing Instructions

Early Settlement Full (non- waived profit)

Partial Settlement (non- waived profit)

Commitment To Donate Amount*

No Liability Certificate

No Objection letter to Traffic Police for release of mortgage

Replacement of existing Post Dated cheques or Standing Instructions with UAE
Direct Debit Authority-DDA

*Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah
Supervision Committee.

1.05% (min AED 525 & max AED 2,625)

Free

Free

Free

AED 63

Free

AED 26.25

1% of the outstanding finance Amount
(max AED 10,000)

1% of Partial Settlement Amount
(max AED 10,000)

AED 200

Free

Free

Free
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HOME FINANCE




Contents

Pre Approval Fees (Non-Refundable)

Documentation and Study Fees

Revalidation/Renewal of Offer Letter

Valuation Fees

Life Takaful Fee (per month)

Registration Fees

Copy of Any Documents
Commitment To Donate Amount*
No Liability Certificate

Liability Letter

Early Purchase Price

Replacement of Existing Post Dated

Cheques or Standing Instructions with UAE

Direct Debit Authority-DDA

Please note:

- For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries, please contact our Call Centre on 600 522 229 or if you are outside the UAE,

contact us on +971 600 522 229.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - HOME FINANCE

Home Finance - Self Use Purpose
(Inclusive of VAT)

Max AED 1,050 (to be adjusted against the
Documentation & Study Fee)

1.05% of Finance Amount (Minimum AED
5,250)

Buyout from other bank or institution: 0%

AED 525

AED 3,150

0.017115% of the Outstanding Finance
Amount

Registration Fees: As specified by the Rele-
vant Authorities.

De-Registration Fees: As specified by the
Relevant Authorities.

AED 105

AED 500

Free

AED 89.25

Total Outstanding plus 1.05% of the out-

standing finance amount (Max AED 10,500)

Free

Home Finance - Investment
Purpose (Inclusive of VAT)

Max AED 5,025 (to be adjusted against the
Documentation & Study Fee)

1.05% of Finance Amount

Buyout from other bank or institution: 0%

AED 525

0.017115% of the Outstanding Finance
Amount

Registration Fees: As specified by the Rele-
vant Authorities.

De-Registration Fees: As specified by the
Relevant Authorities.

AED 105

AED 500

AED 99.75

AED 89.25

Total Outstanding plus 1.05% of the out-

standing finance amount (Max AED 10,500)

Free

* Commitment To Donate amount collected will be donated on your behalf to charity under the supervision of the bank’s Internal Shariah

Supervision Committee.

.Gl Ll La Jacll 601035 pd) yata il alullg dullod! Ghgill dita Jid gog 6aniall dupcll Cljloyl dlgal sjsall Wpnall J1d 3o alhiog yaijo Jilall Wpno
Al Hilal Bank PJSC is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the United Arab Emirates and by the Securities and Commodities Authority
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under license 601035, to practice the activity of Promotion.
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WEALTH MANAGEMENT




Agency Fees for Buy Orders ONLY
(On the Face Value)

Annualized Custody Fee

Value Added Tax

*For 24-Hour Assistance and enquiries,
contact us on +971 600 522 229.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - WEALTH MANAGEMENT
Sukuk Trading Fees and Charges

Lees than 250K USD 1.75%
USD 251K to USD 500K 1.50%
USD 501 to USD M 1.25%
More than USD 1 1.00%
0.25%

5%

please contact our Call Centre on 600 522 229 or if you are outside the UAE,
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